性能参数.Technical Data
过压运行.Overvoltage Operation
●    引用标准 Reference Standards
●    工作温度范围 Operating Temperature Range
●    容量范围 Capacitance Range
●    额定电压 Rated Voltage
●    容量偏差 Capacity Tolerance
●    极间耐电压 Test voltage between electrodes

Dimension（mm） dv/dt
(V/μs)
Ipeak
(A)
Irms
@10KHz70℃
(A)
ESL
(nH)
ESR
@1KHz20℃
(mΩ)
Output
L D
UN 600VDC
C53601306KF••••• 30 40 45 60 1800 40 25 3.2 M6
C53601506KF••••• 50 50 50 50 2500 40 25 3.0 M6
C53601806KF••••• 80 50 62 40 3200 50 25 3.0 M6
C53601107KF••••• 100 60 60 40 4000 55 25 3.0 M6
C53601157KF••••• 150 60 75 35 5250 70 25 2.5 M8
C53601207KF••••• 200 110 60 25 5000 80 25 2.6 M6
C53601307KF••••• 300 110 72 20 6000 85 25 2.1 M8
UN 800VDC
C53801206KF••••• 20 40 44 60 1200 40 25 2.9 M6
C53801306KF••••• 30 50 46 60 1800 45 25 2.7 M6
C53801406KF••••• 40 50 52 60 2400 45 25 2.7 M6
C53801506KF••••• 50 50 59 55 2750 50 25 2.4 M6
C53801107KF••••• 100 60 72 50 5000 65 25 2.2 M8
C53801157KF••••• 150 110 62 30 4500 70 25 2.4 M6
C53801207KF••••• 200 110 71 30 6000 80 25 2.2 M8
UN 1200VDC
C53122156KF••••• 15 40 51 70 1050 40 25 3.2 M6
C53122256KF••••• 25 50 54 60 1500 45 25 3.1 M6
C53122406KF••••• 40 50 69 60 2400 60 25 2.7 M6
C53122506KF••••• 50 60 69 50 2500 60 25 2.6 M6
C53122806KF••••• 80 60 86 50 4000 75 25 1.6 M8
C53122107KF••••• 100 110 66 35 3500 70 25 2.5 M6
C53122157KF••••• 150 110 81 35 5250 85 25 2.2 M8